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Provisional Merit List for PRAMANDAL-1 [South Chhotanagpur Pramandal, Ranchi]

Sl. Appl. No. Roll No. Candidate_Name Father's_Name Mother's_Name DOB Gender Caste

D
IV

YA
N

G

DISTRICT

G
RP

A_
TO

T

G
RP

B_
TO

T

TO
TA

L_
SC

O
RE

 *

PE
RC

EN
T_

SC
O

RE

Remarks

1 50647161 1160684 ANISHA BHARTI TARAKANT MANDAL RITU DEVI 30-Jun-07 FEMALE BC NA Dumka 60 93 153 76.50 Qualified (Unreserved)

2 50652161 1160689 PRIYA KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR MANDAL MUNNI DEVI 14-Dec-07 FEMALE MBC NA Dumka 61 87 148 74.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
3 51342031 1031379 ANUSHKA RANI SHAMBHU SINGH SAVITA KUMARI 09-Mar-08 FEMALE BC NA Lohardaga 62 85 147 73.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
4 50650201 1160687 AYUSHI PRIYA BABAN KUMAR MANDAL SONU KUMARI 17-Oct-07 FEMALE BC NA Dumka 60 83 143 71.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
5 50653161 1160690 SADIYA NIRALI MD KALIMUDDIN SABINA 16-Sep-07 FEMALE MBC NA Dumka 56 86 142 71.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
6 50651201 1160688 SAKSHI KUMARI KISHOR KUMAR ANJANI DEVI 08-Aug-07 FEMALE GEN NA Dumka 55 85 140 70.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
7 51207161 1161244 PRAGYA BHARTI ANIL KUMAR PANJIYARA ANJU DEVI 07-Oct-07 FEMALE BC NA Dumka 65 75 140 70.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
8 51453131 1031490 ARCHANA KUMARI RAJEEV RANJAN SINGH ASHA DEVI 09-Dec-06 FEMALE BC NA Lohardaga 54 82 136 68.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
9 50909201 1160946 VARSHA KUMARI KRISHNA KUMAR CHANDA KUMARI 27-May-07 FEMALE MBC NA Dumka 54 82 136 68.00 Qualified (Unreserved)

10 50376081 1070413 PRATIBHA KISKU SHANTANU KUMAR KISKU MUNNI KISKU 05-Jul-07 FEMALE ST NA Giridih 61 75 136 68.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
11 50565151 1200602 PREM PRIYANSHU TUDU PARDEEP KUJUR SUNITA LAKRA 02-Aug-06 FEMALE ST NA Godda 60 73 133 66.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
12 50575081 1070612 SUNITA KUMARI SUNIL HEMBRAM MUKHI HEMBRAM 06-Oct-07 FEMALE ST NA Giridih 52 79 131 65.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
13 51871131 1131908 KUMARI SHREYA SINGH SANJAY KUMAR SINGH SUCHINTA KUMARI 21-Dec-07 FEMALE MBC NA Palamu 54 77 131 65.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
14 51771231 1231808 SNEHA BIRUA RADHA KRISHNA BIRUA PANMATI BIRUA 11-Jun-08 FEMALE ST NA West singhbhum 53 77 130 65.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
15 50585151 1070622 ALKA BHARTI VINAY PRASAD URMILA KUMARI 23-Jan-08 FEMALE BC NA Giridih 54 75 129 64.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
16 50134011 1010171 SULEKHA KUMARI BUDDHESHWAR SWANSI DHANESHWARI DEVI 04-Sep-07 FEMALE SC NA Ranchi 52 76 128 64.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
17 50952011 1030989 ANNAPURNA KUMARI BACHAN LAL YADAV NEELAM DEVI 08-Oct-07 FEMALE MBC NA Lohardaga 48 77 125 62.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
18 50036131 1130073 PRACHI PRIYA BRAJENDRA KUMAR ARTI DEVI 30-Mar-08 FEMALE BC NA Palamu 43 82 125 62.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
19 51763151 1151800 KANGANA SAHAY MANOJ KUMAR SAHAY CHINTA KUMARI 18-Sep-06 FEMALE GEN NA Latehar 45 79 124 62.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
20 51239071 1071276 PRIYANKA KUMARI BISHWANATH PRASAD SAW LALITA DEVI 01-Jan-07 FEMALE BC NA Giridih 57 67 124 62.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
21 50836191 1190873 RITIKA GUPTA RAJEEV KUMAR GUPTA RUPA GUPTA 20-Nov-07 FEMALE MBC NA Pakur 57 67 124 62.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
22 50646161 1160683 SRISHTI KUMARI PRAKASH KUMAR RUPA KUMARI 16-Mar-08 FEMALE BC NA Dumka 51 73 124 62.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
23 51622031 1031659 SHREYA TIRKEY SHIV KUMAR BHAGAT ANJU NAG 25-Jun-08 FEMALE ST NA Lohardaga 47 77 124 62.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
24 50387021 1070424 PUNAM KUMARI RAYSAN ORAON PUSHPA ORAON 03-Jul-07 FEMALE ST NA Giridih 48 74 122 61.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
25 50573081 1070610 FUL  KUMARI  SOREN PARESH SOREN SUMI SOREN 02-Oct-07 FEMALE ST NA Giridih 49 73 122 61.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
26 50141131 1130178 GUNJA KUMARI SANJAY CHAUDHARY SARITA KUMARI 04-Jun-08 FEMALE SC NA Palamu 49 71 120 60.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
27 50683161 1160720 KHUSHI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR KAPRI REENA DEVI 01-May-07 FEMALE BC NA Dumka 48 71 119 59.50 Qualified (Unreserved)

28
50784241 1240821 MALLIKA SINGH MUNDA SANATAN SINGH MUNDA SUMITRA SINGH MUNDA 17-Aug-06 FEMALE ST NA Seraikela-Kharsawan 51 67 118 59.00

Qualified (Unreserved)

29
51055221 1221092 SABINA SARDAR LATE SUBHASH SARDAR JASILA SARDAR 01-Aug-07 FEMALE ST NA East singhbhum 42 75 117 58.50

Qualified (Unreserved)
30 51407021 1021444 KANAK LATA PRADEEP MAHTO RANJEETA KUMARI 28-Aug-07 FEMALE BC NA Gumla 45 72 117 58.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
31 50385021 1070422 SANJANA ORAON SUKHRAM ORAON REKHA DEVI 10-Oct-07 FEMALE ST NA Giridih 45 71 116 58.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
32 50269031 1030306 ARTI ORAON BASUDEV ORAON BIRASHMANI ORAON 01-Jan-07 FEMALE ST NA Lohardaga 44 71 115 57.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
33 50710131 1130747 TANU PRIYA VIJAY PRASAD SUNITA DEVI 01-Jun-07 FEMALE BC NA Palamu 51 64 115 57.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
34 50574081 1070611 SUSHMITA HANSDA ROBIN HANSDA SAVTRI DEVI 11-Aug-07 FEMALE ST NA Giridih 40 75 115 57.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
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1}50647161 |1160684 ANISHA BHARTI TARAKANT MANDAL RITU DEVI 30-Jun-07|FEMALE |BC NA |Dumka 60] 93] 153} 76.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

2}50652161 |1160689 PRIYA KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR MANDAL MUNNI DEVI 14-Dec-07|FEMALE |MBC |NA |Dumka 61) 87) 148) 74.00) Qualified (Unreserved) 

3}51342031 |1031379 ANUSHKA RANI SHAMBHU SINGH SAVITA KUMARI 09-Mar-08}FEMALE |BC NA |Lohardaga 62] 85] 147} 73.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

4}50650201 |1160687 AYUSHI PRIYA BABAN KUMAR MANDAL SONU KUMARI 17-Oct-07) FEMALE |BC NA |Dumka 60] 83] 143} 71.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

5}50653161 |1160690 SADIYA NIRALI MD KALIMUDDIN SABINA 16-Sep-07|FEMALE |MBC_ |NA |Dumka 56] 86] 142} 71.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

6}50651201 |1160688 SAKSHI KUMARI KISHOR KUMAR ANJANI DEVI 08-Aug-07|FEMALE |GEN |NA |Dumka 55] 85] 140} 70.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

7|51207161 {1161244 PRAGYA BHARTI ANIL KUMAR PANJIYARA ANJU DEVI 07-Oct-07|FEMALE |BC NA |Dumka 65] 75] 140} 70.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

8]51453131 |1031490 ARCHANA KUMARI RAJEEV RANJAN SINGH ASHA DEVI 09-Dec-06] FEMALE |BC NA |Lohardaga 54] 82] 136] 68.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

9}50909201 |1160946 VARSHA KUMARI KRISHNA KUMAR CHANDA KUMARI 27-May-07|FEMALE {MBC |NA |Dumka 54] 82] 136] 68.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

10|50376081 |1070413 PRATIBHA KISKU SHANTANU KUMAR KISKU MUNNI KISKU 05-Jul-O7|FEMALE |ST NA |Giridih 61] 75] 136} 68.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

11]50565151 |1200602 PREM PRIYANSHU TUDU PARDEEP KUJUR SUNITA LAKRA 02-Aug-06|}FEMALE |ST NA |Godda 60] 73] 133} 66.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

12]50575081 |1070612 SUNITA KUMARI SUNIL HEMBRAM MUKHI HEMBRAM 06-Oct-07|FEMALE |ST NA |Giridih 52| 79] 131] 65.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

13]51871131 |1131908 KUMARI SHREYA SINGH SANJAY KUMAR SINGH SUCHINTA KUMARI 21-Dec-07}FEMALE J|MBC |NA |Palamu 54| 77] 131} 65.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

14)51771231 |1231808 SNEHA BIRUA RADHA KRISHNA BIRUA PANMATI BIRUA 11-Jun-08]FEMALE |ST NA |West singhbhum 53] 77] 130} 65.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

15]50585151 |1070622 ALKA BHARTI VINAY PRASAD URMILA KUMARI 23-Jan-08]FEMALE |BC NA |Giridih 54] 75] 129} 64.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

16|50134011 }1010171 SULEKHA KUMARI BUDDHESHWAR SWANSI DHANESHWARI DEVI 04-Sep-07|FEMALE |SC NA [Ranchi 52| 76| 128} 64.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

17|50952011 |1030989 ANNAPURNA KUMARI BACHAN LAL YADAV NEELAM DEVI 08-Oct-07|FEMALE |MBC |NA |Lohardaga 48} 77| 125} 62.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

18]50036131 |1130073 PRACHI PRIYA BRAJENDRA KUMAR ARTI DEVI 30-Mar-08] FEMALE |BC NA |Palamu 43} 82] 125] 62.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

19)51763151 |1151800 KANGANA SAHAY MANOJ KUMAR SAHAY CHINTA KUMARI 18-Sep-06|FEMALE }GEN |NA |Latehar 45] 79] 124] 62.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

20]51239071 |1071276 PRIYANKA KUMARI BISHWANATH PRASAD SAW LALITA DEVI 01-Jan-07|FEMALE |BC NA |Giridih 57| 67| 124] 62.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

21]50836191 |1190873 RITIKA GUPTA RAJEEV KUMAR GUPTA RUPA GUPTA 20-Nov-07}FEMALE |MBC |NA |Pakur 57| 67| 124] 62.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

22|50646161 |1160683 SRISHT] KUMARI PRAKASH KUMAR RUPA KUMARI 16-Mar-08] FEMALE |BC NA |Dumka 51] 73] 124} 62.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

23]51622031 |1031659 SHREYA TIRKEY SHIV KUMAR BHAGAT ANJU NAG 25-Jun-08]FEMALE |ST NA |Lohardaga 47|_ 77| 124] 62.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

24|50387021 |1070424 PUNAM KUMARI RAYSAN ORAON PUSHPA ORAON 03-Jul-O7| FEMALE |ST NA |Giridih 48} 74| 122] 61.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

25]50573081 |1070610 FUL KUMARI SOREN PARESH SOREN SUMI SOREN 02-Oct-07|FEMALE |ST NA |Giridih 49} 73] 122] 61.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

26]/50141131 {1130178 GUNJA KUMARI SANJAY CHAUDHARY SARITA KUMARI 04-Jun-08}FEMALE |SC NA |Palamu 49} 71] 120} 60.00) Qualified (Unreserved) 

27|50683161 |1160720 KHUSHI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR KAPRI REENA DEVI 01-May-07|FEMALE |BC NA |Dumka 48} 71] 119} 59.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

50784241 |1240821 MALLIKA SINGH MUNDA — |SANATAN SINGH MUNDA SUMITRA SINGH MUNDA 17-Aug-06|FEMALE |ST NA |Seraikela-Kharsawan 51} 67) 118} 59.00 wes 
28 Qualified (Unreserved) 

51055221 |1221092 SABINA SARDAR LATE SUBHASH SARDAR JASILA SARDAR 01-Aug-07|}FEMALE |ST NA |East singhbhum 42) 75] 117] 58.50 wes 
29 Qualified (Unreserved) 

30]51407021 |1021444 KANAK LATA PRADEEP MAHTO RANJEETA KUMARI 28-Aug-07|FEMALE |BC NA |Gumla 45] 72| 117] 58.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

31]50385021 |1070422 SANJANA ORAON SUKHRAM ORAON REKHA DEVI 10-Oct-07}FEMALE |ST NA |Giridih 45] 71] 116} 58.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

32]50269031 |1030306 ARTI ORAON BASUDEV ORAON BIRASHMANI ORAON 01-Jan-O7|FEMALE |ST NA |Lohardaga 44) 71] 115} 57.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

33]50710131 {1130747 TANU PRIYA VIJAY PRASAD SUNITA DEVI 01-Jun-07} FEMALE |BC NA |Palamu 51] 64] 115} 57.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

34|/50574081 |1070611 SUSHMITA HANSDA ROBIN HANSDA SAVTRI DEVI 11-Aug-07|FEMALE |ST NA |Giridih 40} 75] 115} 57.50] Qualified (Unreserved)                                   
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35
50992241 1221029 PARU SINGH SARDAR BHRAMAR SINGH SARDAR MADHABI SINGH SARDAR 26-Aug-06 FEMALE ST NA East singhbhum 37 74 111 55.50

Qualified (Unreserved)
36 51784021 1021821 SWETA KUMARI GOBARDHAN OHDAR LATE SUSHILA DEVI 25-Oct-06 FEMALE BC NA Gumla 39 72 111 55.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
37 51145021 1021182 KUSUM BHAGAT JAMLA BHAGAT MANGARI DEVI 27-Dec-06 FEMALE ST NA Gumla 41 70 111 55.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
38 50743211 1210780 ALIYA NIGAR MD ZAHUR ALAM BABY TABASSUM 17-Feb-07 FEMALE MBC NA Jamtara 40 71 111 55.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
39 50577231 1070614 NISHA MAJHI BASANT KUMAR MAJHI JOBA MAJHI 04-Jun-08 FEMALE ST NA Giridih 38 73 111 55.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
40 51736241 1241773 AIYSA ORAON NIRANJAN ORAON RANI ORAON 01-Jan-07 FEMALE ST NA Seraikela-Kharsawan 46 64 110 55.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
41 50422081 1080459 SUMAN KUMARI DAN TULARAM DAN SHIKHA DAN 19-Jun-07 FEMALE BC NA Dhanbad 45 65 110 55.00 Qualified (Unreserved)

42
51056221 1221093 RUKMANI SOREN LAL MOHAN SOREN PARWATI SOREN 10-Jul-07 FEMALE ST NA East singhbhum 35 75 110 55.00

Qualified (Unreserved)
43 50976131 1131013 PAMMY KUMARI AWDHESH RAM LALITA DEVI 04-Apr-08 FEMALE SC NA Palamu 40 69 109 54.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
44 50220131 1130257 MANJU KUMARI BINOD PRASAD GUPTA FULWA DEVI 01-Apr-08 FEMALE BC NA Palamu 43 64 107 53.50 Qualified (Unreserved)

45
50327221 1220364 RIYA MAHATO SACHIDA NAND MAHATO SHOBHA RANI MAHATO 29-Dec-06 FEMALE MBC NA East singhbhum 36 69 105 52.50

Qualified (Unreserved)
46 51081131 1131118 SHILPI KUMARI DHANANJAY DUBEY ANJU DEVI 07-Jun-07 FEMALE GEN NA Palamu 37 68 105 52.50 Qualified (Unreserved)

47
50428221 1220465 SUDIPTA MAHATO PARIKSHIT MAHATO SANCHITA MAHATO 07-Jun-07 FEMALE BC NA East singhbhum 48 56 104 52.00

Qualified (Unreserved)
48 50181231 1230218 NIKITA ALDA INDRAJEET ALDA KUNTI ALDA 25-Sep-06 FEMALE ST NA West singhbhum 35 68 103 51.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
49 51343181 1181380 PUSHPITA MANDAL RAJKUMAR MANDAL FULTUSHI DEVI 20-Jan-07 FEMALE MBC NA Sahibganj 47 56 103 51.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
50 50616021 1070653 PREMA ORAON PREMCHANDRA ORAON KAMLA DEVI 16-Apr-08 FEMALE ST NA Giridih 36 67 103 51.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
51 51440141 1141477 ISHA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR RAJAK AMRITA DEVI 24-Dec-06 FEMALE SC NA Garhwa 26 49 75 37.50 Qualified (Reserved)
52 50622081 1070659 NIRJALA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SARIKA DEVI 28-Jul-08 FEMALE SC NA Giridih 28 39 67 33.50 Qualified (Reserved)
53 SC NO CANDIDATE
54 SC NO CANDIDATE
55 SC NO CANDIDATE
56 SC NO CANDIDATE
57 SC NO CANDIDATE
58 SC NO CANDIDATE
59 SC NO CANDIDATE
60 SC NO CANDIDATE
61 50049031 1030086 KARUNA RANI TIGGA PRADEEP ORAON SUMANTI ORAON 02-Nov-07 FEMALE ST NA Lohardaga 37 65 102 51.00 Qualified (Reserved)
62 50234181 1180271 KIRAN MURMU SAKAL MURMU ROMOLA KISKU 01-Jan-08 FEMALE ST NA Sahibganj 36 65 101 50.50 Qualified (Reserved)
63 50294241 1240331 SANGITA HEMBRAM PANDA HEMBRAM MALHO HEMBRAM 09-Jan-07 FEMALE ST NA Seraikela-Kharsawan 30 57 87 43.50 Qualified (Reserved)
64 51552231 1231589 SUMAN SAWAIYAN VIJAY SINGH SAWAIYAN JAYMATI SAWAIYAN 05-Oct-07 FEMALE ST NA West singhbhum 29 58 87 43.50 Qualified (Reserved)
65 51721241 1241758 MAMTA ORAON SUSHEN ORAON RATNI ORAON 01-Jan-08 FEMALE ST NA Seraikela-Kharsawan 35 50 85 42.50 Qualified (Reserved)
66 51280151 1151317 SHIVANI KUMARI SHIVRAJ SINGH SABINA DEVI 10-Feb-07 FEMALE ST NA Latehar 20 56 76 38.00 Qualified (Reserved)
67 50939021 1020976 SAHATI KUJUR BHUKHLA KUJUR ANITA XALXO 02-Mar-07 FEMALE ST NA Gumla 24 50 74 37.00 Qualified (Reserved)
68 51523041 1041560 SONI KUMARI LATE RAJESH LOHRA RAJKUMARI DEVI 01-Aug-07 FEMALE ST NA Simdega 23 50 73 36.50 Qualified (Reserved)
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50992241 |1221029 PARU SINGH SARDAR BHRAMAR SINGH SARDAR MADHABI SINGH SARDAR 26-Aug-06]FEMALE |ST NA |East singhbhum 37) 74] 111] 55.50 i 
35 Qualified (Unreserved) 

36|51784021 |1021821 SWETA KUMARI GOBARDHAN OHDAR LATE SUSHILA DEVI 25-Oct-06} FEMALE |BC NA |Gumla 39] 72] 111] 55.50} Qualified (Unreserved) 

37|51145021 |1021182 KUSUM BHAGAT JAMLA BHAGAT MANGARI DEVI 27-Dec-06|FEMALE |ST NA |Gumla 41] 70] 111] 55.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

38]50743211 |1210780 ALIYA NIGAR MD ZAHUR ALAM BABY TABASSUM 17-Feb-07|FEMALE {MBC |NA |Jamtara 40| 71] 111] 55.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

39|50577231 |1070614 NISHA MAJHI BASANT KUMAR MAJHI JOBA MAJHI 04-Jun-08]FEMALE |ST NA |Giridih 38] 73] 111] 55.50} Qualified (Unreserved) 

40}51736241 |1241773 AIYSA ORAON NIRANJAN ORAON RANI ORAON 01-Jan-07|FEMALE |ST NA |Seraikela-Kharsawan 46| 64] 110] 55.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

41}50422081 |1080459 SUMAN KUMARI DAN TULARAM DAN SHIKHA DAN 19-Jun-07|FEMALE |BC NA |Dhanbad 45] 65] 110] 55.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

51056221 |1221093 RUKMANI SOREN LAL MOHAN SOREN PARWATI SOREN 10-Jul-07) FEMALE |ST NA |East singhbhum 35] 75] 110) 55.00 i 
42 Qualified (Unreserved) 

43}50976131 |1131013 PAMMY KUMARI AWDHESH RAM LALITA DEVI 04-Apr-08] FEMALE |SC NA |Palamu 40| 69] 109] 54.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

44|50220131 |1130257 MANJU KUMARI BINOD PRASAD GUPTA FULWA DEVI 01-Apr-08] FEMALE |BC NA |Palamu 43| 64] 107] 53.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

50327221 |1220364 RIYA MAHATO SACHIDA NAND MAHATO SHOBHA RANI MAHATO 29-Dec-06]FEMALE |MBC |NA |East singhbhum 36] 69] 105] 52.50 i 
45 Qualified (Unreserved) 

46|51081131 |1131118 SHILPI KUMARI DHANANJAY DUBEY ANJU DEVI 07-Jun-O7|FEMALE |GEN  |NA |Palamu 37| 68] 105] 52.50} Qualified (Unreserved) 

50428221 |1220465 SUDIPTA MAHATO PARIKSHIT MAHATO SANCHITA MAHATO 07-Jun-07}FEMALE |BC NA |East singhbhum 48] 56] 104] 52.00 i 
47 Qualified (Unreserved) 

48}50181231 |1230218 NIKITA ALDA INDRAJEET ALDA KUNTI ALDA 25-Sep-06|FEMALE |ST NA_ |West singhbhum 35] 68] 103] 51.50} Qualified (Unreserved) 

49|51343181 |1181380 PUSHPITA MANDAL RAJKUMAR MANDAL FULTUSHI DEVI 20-Jan-07|FEMALE |MBC_ |NA {Sahibganj 47| 56] 103] 51.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

50}50616021 |1070653 PREMA ORAON PREMCHANDRA ORAON KAMLA DEVI 16-Apr-08|]FEMALE |ST NA |Giridih 36] 67] 103} 51.50} Qualified (Unreserved) 

51/51440141 |1141477 ISHA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR RAJAK AMRITA DEVI 24-Dec-06|FEMALE |SC NA |Garhwa 26] 49] 75] 37.50} Qualified (Reserved) 

52|50622081 |1070659 NIRJALA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SARIKA DEVI 28-Jul-08|FEMALE |SC NA |Giridih 28] 39] 67] 33.50} Qualified (Reserved) 

53 Sc NO CANDIDATE 

54 Sc NO CANDIDATE 

55 Sc NO CANDIDATE 

56 Sc NO CANDIDATE 

57 Sc NO CANDIDATE 

58 Sc NO CANDIDATE 

59 Sc NO CANDIDATE 

60 Sc NO CANDIDATE 

61]50049031 | 1030086 KARUNA RANI TIGGA PRADEEP ORAON SUMANTI ORAON 02-Nov-07|FEMALE |ST NA |Lohardaga 37] 65] 102} 51.00} Qualified (Reserved) 

62]50234181 {1180271 KIRAN MURMU SAKAL MURMU ROMOLA KISKU 01-Jan-08}FEMALE |ST NA_ |Sahibganj 36] 65] 101} 50.50} Qualified (Reserved) 

63]50294241 |1240331 SANGITA HEMBRAM PANDA HEMBRAM MALHO HEMBRAM 09-Jan-O7}FEMALE |ST NA |Seraikela-Kharsawan 30] 57] 87} 43.50} Qualified (Reserved) 

64/51552231 {1231589 SUMAN SAWAIYAN VIJAY SINGH SAWAIYAN JAYMATI SAWAIYAN 05-Oct-07}FEMALE |ST NA |West singhbhum 29] 58] 87] 43.50} Qualified (Reserved) 

65]51721241 {1241758 MAMTA ORAON SUSHEN ORAON RATNI ORAON 01-Jan-08}FEMALE |ST NA |Seraikela-Kharsawan 35] 50] 85] 42.50} Qualified (Reserved) 

66]51280151 {1151317 SHIVANI KUMARI SHIVRAJ SINGH SABINA DEVI 10-Feb-07}FEMALE |ST NA |Latehar 20] 56] 76} 38.00} Qualified (Reserved) 

67|50939021 |1020976 SAHATI KUJUR BHUKHLA KUJUR ANITA XALXO 02-Mar-07|FEMALE |ST NA |Gumla 24] 50] 74] 37.00} Qualified (Reserved) 

68]51523041 |1041560 SONI KUMARI LATE RAJESH LOHRA RAJKUMARI DEVI 01-Aug-07|FEMALE |ST NA |Simdega 23] 50] 73} 36.50} Qualified (Reserved)                                   
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  JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL, RANCHI
IGBV-NTRHT School

Entrance Examination for Class-VI, Session 2018-19
Date: 09.10.2018

Provisional Merit List for PRAMANDAL-1 [South Chhotanagpur Pramandal, Ranchi]
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69 51768231 1231805 YAMUNA KUNKAL PANCHANAND KUNKAL JIGI KUNKAL 20-Oct-06 FEMALE ST NA West singhbhum 28 39 67 33.50 Qualified (Reserved)
70 ST NO CANDIDATE
71 ST NO CANDIDATE
72 ST NO CANDIDATE
73 ST NO CANDIDATE
74 ST NO CANDIDATE
75 ST NO CANDIDATE
76 ST NO CANDIDATE
77 ST NO CANDIDATE
78 ST NO CANDIDATE
79 ST NO CANDIDATE
80 ST NO CANDIDATE
81 ST NO CANDIDATE
82 ST NO CANDIDATE
83 ST NO CANDIDATE
84 ST NO CANDIDATE
85 ST NO CANDIDATE
86 ST NO CANDIDATE
87 51065241 1241102 AAKANKSHA MAHATO DURGA CHARAN MAHATO URMILA MAHATO 30-Jun-07 FEMALE MBC NA Seraikela-Kharsawan 38 64 102 51.00 Qualified (Reserved)
88 51543241 1241580 RANI LOHRA FOLU LOHRA SARASWATI LOHRA 08-Jan-08 FEMALE MBC NA Seraikela-Kharsawan 39 58 97 48.50 Qualified (Reserved)
89 50658161 1160695 RIYA RAJ ASHOK KUMAR SUMAN RANI DEVI 14-Dec-06 FEMALE MBC NA Dumka 38 57 95 47.50 Qualified (Reserved)
90 51600241 1241637 KHUSHBU GORAI SOMCHAND GORAI MAMTA GORAI 04-Mar-08 FEMALE MBC NA Seraikela-Kharsawan 33 61 94 47.00 Qualified (Reserved)
91 50841241 1240878 NAMITA MAHATO BODHANAND MAHATO SAGARI DEVI 09-Dec-06 FEMALE MBC NA Seraikela-Kharsawan 38 53 91 45.50 Qualified (Reserved)
92 50123131 1130160 GITANJALI KUMARI RAMASHRAY KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI 21-Sep-07 FEMALE MBC NA Palamu 38 53 91 45.50 Qualified (Reserved)
93 51153241 1241190 ASHA RANI MAHATO GAMBGIR MAHATO SARASWATI DEVI 09-Mar-07 FEMALE MBC NA Seraikela-Kharsawan 31 59 90 45.00 Qualified (Reserved)
94 51013091 1091050 NICKY KUMARI TEJNARAYAN SAW SANJU DEVI 01-Aug-06 FEMALE MBC NA Chatra 32 57 89 44.50 Qualified (Reserved)
95 50190011 1010227 SUSHMITA MAHTO KALEWAR MAHTO PRAMESHWARI DEVI 22-Mar-07 FEMALE BC NA Ranchi 35 66 101 50.50 Qualified (Reserved)
96 51135241 1241172 SEEMA MAHATO DOMAN MAHATO ALAKA DEVI 30-Apr-07 FEMALE BC NA Seraikela-Kharsawan 42 57 99 49.50 Qualified (Reserved)
97 51786021 1021823 NEHA KUMARI GOBARDHAN OHDAR LATE SUSHILA DEVI 25-Oct-06 FEMALE BC NA Gumla 36 62 98 49.00 Qualified (Reserved)
98 51162161 1161199 PRITI KUMARI DAYANAND PANJIYARA BELI DEVI 31-Jul-07 FEMALE BC NA Dumka 37 61 98 49.00 Qualified (Reserved)
99 50546151 1150583 AYUSHI PRIYA ANIL KUMAR GUPTA NILAM GUPTA 14-Feb-08 FEMALE BC NA Latehar 34 61 95 47.50 Qualified (Reserved)

100 51448161 1161485 ARTI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR YADAV NILU KUMARI 01-Sep-06 FEMALE BC NA Dumka 34 54 88 44.00 Qualified (Reserved)
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL, RANCHI Entrance Examination for Class-VI, Session 2018-19 Provisional Merit List for PRAMANDAL-1 [South Chhotanagpur Pramandal, Ranchi] 

* | 
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69|51768231 |1231805 YAMUNA KUNKAL PANCHANAND KUNKAL JIG] KUNKAL 20-Oct-06|FEMALE |ST NA |West singhbhum 28] 39] 67] 33.50} Qualified (Reserved) 

70 ST NO CANDIDATE 

71 ST NO CANDIDATE 

72 ST NO CANDIDATE 

73 ST NO CANDIDATE 

74 ST NO CANDIDATE 

75 ST NO CANDIDATE 

76 ST NO CANDIDATE 

77 ST NO CANDIDATE 

78 ST NO CANDIDATE 

79 ST NO CANDIDATE 

80 ST NO CANDIDATE 

81 ST NO CANDIDATE 

82 ST NO CANDIDATE 

83 ST NO CANDIDATE 

84 ST NO CANDIDATE 

85 ST NO CANDIDATE 

86 ST NO CANDIDATE 

87151065241 |1241102 AAKANKSHA MAHATO DURGA CHARAN MAHATO URMILA MAHATO 30-Jun-07|FEMALE |MBC |NA |Seraikela-Kharsawan 38] 64] 102] 51.00] Qualified (Reserved) 

88]51543241 |1241580 RANI LOHRA FOLU LOHRA SARASWATI LOHRA 08-Jan-08|FEMALE |MBC |NA |Seraikela-Kharsawan 39} 58] 97} 48.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

89|50658161 |1160695 RIYA RAJ ASHOK KUMAR SUMAN RANI DEVI 14-Dec-06]FEMALE |MBC |NA |Dumka 38} 57| 95} 47.50) Qualified (Reserved) 

90}51600241 |1241637 KHUSHBU GORAI SOMCHAND GORAI MAMTA GORAI 04-Mar-08|FEMALE |MBC_ |NA |Seraikela-Kharsawan 33} 61] 94] 47.00] Qualified (Reserved) 

91/50841241 |1240878 NAMITA MAHATO BODHANAND MAHATO SAGARI DEVI 09-Dec-06]FEMALE |MBC |NA |Seraikela-Kharsawan 38} 53] 91} 45.50) Qualified (Reserved) 

92|50123131 |1130160 GITANJALI KUMARI RAMASHRAY KUMAR PUSHPA DEVI 21-Sep-07}FEMALE }|MBC |NA |Palamu 38} 53] 91] 45.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

93]51153241 |1241190 ASHA RANI MAHATO GAMBGIR MAHATO SARASWATI DEVI 09-Mar-07|FEMALE |MBC |NA |Seraikela-Kharsawan 31} 59] 90} 45.00) Qualified (Reserved) 

94|51013091 |1091050 NICKY KUMARI TEJNARAYAN SAW SANJU DEVI 01-Aug-06}FEMALE |MBC |NA |Chatra 32} 57| 89} 44.50) Qualified (Reserved) 

95|50190011 |1010227 SUSHMITA MAHTO KALEWAR MAHTO PRAMESHWARI DEVI 22-Mar-07|FEMALE |BC NA_ {Ranchi 35] 66] 101} 50.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

96]51135241 |1241172 SEEMA MAHATO DOMAN MAHATO ALAKA DEVI 30-Apr-07|FEMALE |BC NA |Seraikela-Kharsawan 42| 57} 99] 49.50} Qualified (Reserved) 

97151786021 |1021823 NEHA KUMARI GOBARDHAN OHDAR LATE SUSHILA DEVI 25-Oct-06|FEMALE |BC NA |Gumla 36] 62] 98] 49.00) Qualified (Reserved) 

98]51162161 |1161199 PRITI KUMARI DAYANAND PANJIYARA BELI DEVI 31-Jul-07|FEMALE |BC NA |Dumka 37} 61] 98} 49.00] Qualified (Reserved) 

99150546151 |1150583 AYUSHI PRIYA ANIL KUMAR GUPTA NILAM GUPTA 14-Feb-08|]FEMALE |BC NA |Latehar 34) 61] 95} 47.50) Qualified (Reserved) 

100}51448161 |1161485 ARTI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR YADAV NILU KUMARI 01-Sep-06|FEMALE |BC NA |Dumka 34} 54] 88] 44.00] Qualified (Reserved)                                   
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